w ¢ 109 FEREHNEREFEIE
> 7 SR AT AR VAR O
/

1003-R-M

Archer: BB

*

>

Country: KLC- EfgEmH RM
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 5 4 3 12 12 0|1 13 4 3 1 8 152 00
2 6 4 4 14 26 1 0 14 5 5 4 14 166 0| 2
3 6 6 4 16 42 2|0 15 6 5 4 15 181 1 1
4 6 4 4 14 56 1 0 16 5 4 4 13 194 0|1
5 5 4 2 11 67 0|1 17 4 1 M 5 199 0|0
6 5 4 4 13 80 0|1 18 6 4 4 14 213 1 0
7 5 4 4 13 93 0|1 19 5 3 M 8 221 0|1
8 5 4 2 11 104 0 |1 20 5 4 4 13 234 01
9 5 4 3 12 116 0|1 21 4 4 4 12 246 0|0
10 5 4 2 11 127 0|1 22 5 4 2 11 257 0|1
11 4 3 3 10 137 00 23 5 4 4 13 270 0|1
12 3 2 2 7 144 00 24 4 3 3 10 280 00
Total 280 6 |15
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
[ANRARTANR IRV -
;“ 1011-R-M
Archer:  BRFE 1 B
Country: NTPC- $fidt7s  RM
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 0 13 0
2 0 14 0
3 0 15 0
4 0 16 0
5 0 17 0
6 0 18 0
7 0 19 0
8 0 20 0
9 0 21 0
10 0 22 0
11 0 23 0
12 0 24 0
Total 0 010

Archer Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[AUNTHAARATOARILN -
;“ 1025-R-M
Archer:  BRIEXR 1 C
Country: HCH- FiT78% RM
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 6 5 3 14 14 1 1 13 6 5 4 15 194 1 1
2 6 4 4 14 28 1 0 14 6 5 5 16 210 1 2
3 6 6 5 17 45 2 |1 15 6 5 3 14 224 1 1
4 5 4 3 12 57 0|1 16 6 5 5 16 240 1 2
5 5 5 4 14 71 0| 2 17 6 6 5 17 257 2 |1
6 6 6 4 16 87 2|0 18 6 5 4 15 272 1 1
7 6 5 5 16 103 1 2 19 6 5 4 15 287 1 1
8 6 4 3 13 116 1 0 20 5 5 4 14 301 0| 2
9 6 5 5 16 132 1 2 21 4 4 3 11 312 0|0
10 6 6 5 17 149 2 |1 22 6 5 5 16 328 1 2
11 5 5 4 14 163 0| 2 23 6 4 4 14 342 1 0
12 6 6 4 16 179 2|0 24 5 4 3 12 354 0|1
Total 354 23 | 26
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(AR RTUI -
;“ 1036-R-M
Archer:  FA#£33 1 D
Country: MLH- EHEM%  RM
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 5 4 3 12 12 0 |1 13 5 4 3 12 184 01
2 6 5 4 15 27 1 1 14 6 5 4 15 199 1 1
3 6 6 6 18 45 310 15 5 4 3 12 211 0|1
4 5 4 4 13 58 0|1 16 6 5 3 14 225 1 1
5 6 5 5 16 74 1 2 17 4 4 3 11 236 0|0
6 6 6 6 18 92 310 18 4 4 4 12 248 0|0
7 5 5 4 14 106 0| 2 19 5 5 4 14 262 0| 2
8 4 3 3 10 116 0|0 20 4 4 3 11 273 0|0
9 6 6 5 17 133 2 |1 21 4 4 3 11 284 0|0
10 6 5 4 15 148 1 1 22 5 4 3 12 296 0|1
11 6 4 4 14 162 1 0 23 6 5 2 13 309 1 1
12 4 3 3 10 172 0|0 24 4 4 3 11 320 0|0
Total 320 15|17

Archer

Scorer




o 9 109 2 REENZ[REF5TET /
> J o AN &
V4 2009-B-W
Archer:  #HmE 1 E
Country: TPC- Edbm BW
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 4 4 3 11 11 0 0 13 4 3 3 10 134 0 0
2 5 5 4 14 25 0 2 14 4 4 4 12 146 0 0
3 4 3 2 9 34 0 0 15 3 2 1 6 152 0 0
4 6 4 4 14 48 1 0 16 5 5 3 13 165 0 2
5 5 4 2 11 59 0 1 17 4 2 2 8 173 0 0
6 4 4 3 11 70 0 0 18 5 3 2 10 183 0 1
7 5 4 3 12 82 0 1 19 4 2 2 8 191 0 0
8 2 1 M 3 85 0 0 20 5 4 3 12 203 0 1
9 5 4 2 11 96 0 1 21 3 M M 3 206 0 0
10 5 4 4 13 109 0 1 22 3 3 M 6 212 0 0
11 2 1 1 4 113 0 0 23 5 4 2 11 223 0 1
12 4 4 3 11 124 0 0 24 5 4 3 12 235 0 1
Total 235 1 12
Archer Scorer
o d 109 2 REENE[REF5TET /
> TR (ANRAREADNAWRIACRID -
V4 2019-B-W
Archer:  1B{ERR 1 F
Country: TYH- KB BW
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 6 3 1 10 10 1 0 13 4 3 2 9 140 0 0
2 5 4 4 13 23 0 1 14 6 4 3 13 153 1 0
3 5 4 3 12 35 0 1 15 5 4 3 12 165 0 1
4 6 4 3 13 48 1 0 16 5 5 4 14 179 0 2
5 5 4 3 12 60 0 1 17 3 1 M 4 183 0 0
6 2 2 M 4 64 0 0 18 6 4 3 13 196 1 0
7 5 5 3 13 77 0 2 19 4 3 2 9 205 0 0
8 5 5 2 12 89 0 2 20 5 5 3 13 218 0 2
9 4 4 2 10 99 0 0 21 4 4 4 12 230 0 0
10 4 4 3 11 110 0 0 22 6 4 3 13 243 1 0
11 5 5 3 13 123 0 2 23 6 5 3 14 257 1 1
12 5 2 1 8 131 0 1 24 4 4 4 12 269 0 0
Total 269 6 | 16

Archer

Scorer




o 9 109 2 REENZ[REF5TET /
> J o AR &+
V4 2032-B-W
Archer: 3RZRRR 1 G
Country: HCT- ¥ BW
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 4 3 3 10 10 0 0 13 3 2 M 5 55 0 0
2 6 5 3 14 24 1 1 14 6 5 M 11 66 1 1
3 2 M M 2 26 0 0 15 4 1 1 6 72 0 0
4 2 2 M 4 30 0 0 16 5 4 3 12 84 0 1
5 4 3 M 7 37 0 0 17 6 3 2 11 95 1 0
6 M M M 0 37 0 0 18 4 4 M 8 103 0 0
7 5 3 1 9 46 0 1 19 4 2 M 6 109 0 0
8 M M M 0 46 0 0 20 M M M 0 109 0 0
9 1 M M 1 47 0 0 21 4 M M 4 113 0 0
10 M M M 0 47 0 0 22 M M M 0 113 0 0
11 2 M M 2 49 0 0 23 1 1 M 2 115 0 0
12 1 M M 1 50 0 0 24 6 4 M 10 125 1 0
Total 125 4 4
Archer Scorer
o d 109 2 REENE[REF5TET /
> TR [ANRATAAURAW ORI -
V4 2041-B-W
Archer: #EiR&s 1 H
Country: CHH- EZ{LE% BW
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 4 4 3 11 11 0 0 13 6 3 2 11 125 1 0
2 5 3 3 11 22 0 1 14 5 4 3 12 137 0 1
3 4 2 1 7 29 0 0 15 3 3 3 9 146 0 0
4 3 1 1 5 34 0 0 16 5 4 4 13 159 0 1
5 4 4 3 11 45 0 0 17 3 2 M 5 164 0 0
6 6 2 1 9 54 1 0 18 6 4 3 13 177 1 0
7 4 4 3 11 65 0 0 19 3 3 2 8 185 0 0
8 3 2 2 7 72 0 0 20 4 4 1 9 194 0 0
9 4 2 M 6 78 0 0 21 3 2 M 5 199 0 0
10 5 4 4 13 91 0 1 22 4 2 1 7 206 0 0
11 5 4 3 12 103 0 1 23 5 3 2 10 216 0 1
12 4 4 3 11 114 0 0 24 4 2 1 7 223 0 0
Total 223 316

Archer

Scorer




w ¢ 109 FEREHNEREFEIE
> 7 SR AT AR VAR O
/

1003-R-M

Archer: BB

*

>

Country: KLC- EfgEmH RM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 5 4 4 13 13 0|1 13 3 3 2 8 150 0|0

2 6 6 2 14 27 2|0 14 5 3 2 10 160 01

3 4 4 3 11 38 0|0 15 3 3 3 9 169 0|0

4 4 3 3 10 48 0|0 16 6 5 3 14 183 1 1

5 4 4 4 12 60 00 17 5 3 3 11 194 0|1

6 4 3 3 10 70 0|0 18 5 4 3 12 206 01

7 6 5 5 16 86 1 2 19 4 4 1 9 215 0|0

8 4 3 2 9 95 0|0 20 5 4 4 13 228 01

9 4 3 3 10 105 0|0 21 4 3 2 9 237 0|0

10 6 5 3 14 119 1 1 22 4 4 M 8 245 00

11 4 4 4 12 131 00 23 4 2 2 8 253 0|0

12 4 4 3 11 142 0 24 6 6 6 18 271 310

Total 271 8109
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
[AUNAAUAERRIUMII -

;“ 1011-R-M

Archer:  BRFE 1 B

Country: NTPC- $fidt7s  RM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 0 13 0

2 0 14 0

3 0 15 0

4 0 16 0

5 0 17 0

6 0 18 0

7 0 19 0

8 0 20 0

9 0 21 0

10 0 22 0

11 0 23 0

12 0 24 0

Total 0 010

Archer Scorer




v 9

109 2 REFEREFSIH

'“ TEER LA 38, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

1025-R-M

*

Archer:  BRIER 1 C
Country: HCH- FiT78% RM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 13 4 4 4 12 192 0|0
2 5 5 4 14 30 0| 2 14 5 4 3 12 204 01
3 6 5 4 15 45 1 1 15 5 4 3 12 216 01
4 6 4 4 14 59 1 0 16 6 6 5 17 233 2 |1
5 6 5 5 16 75 1 2 17 6 5 1 12 245 1 1
6 5 5 4 14 89 0| 2 18 5 5 4 14 259 0| 2
7 6 6 6 18 107 310 19 5 4 3 12 271 0|1
8 5 4 4 13 120 0 |1 20 6 5 4 15 286 1 1
9 5 5 4 14 134 0| 2 21 5 4 3 12 298 01
10 6 6 6 18 152 310 22 5 4 4 13 311 0|1
11 5 4 4 13 165 0|1 23 6 5 4 15 326 1 1
12 6 5 4 15 180 1 1 24 6 5 4 15 341 1 1
Total 341 17 | 26
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(AR RTUI -
;“ 1036-R-M
Archer:  FA#£33 1 D
Country: MLH- EHEM% RM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 5 3 3 11 11 0 |1 13 4 4 3 11 145 0|0
2 6 4 3 13 24 1 0 14 4 4 2 10 155 0|0
3 4 4 2 10 34 00 15 5 4 3 12 167 0|1
4 4 4 2 10 44 00 16 6 6 4 16 183 2|0
5 4 4 4 12 56 0|0 17 4 3 2 9 192 0|0
6 4 4 4 12 68 0|0 18 5 5 4 14 206 0| 2
7 4 4 2 10 78 0|0 19 4 2 M 6 212 0|0
8 3 2 2 7 85 0|0 20 6 4 4 14 226 1 0
9 5 4 4 13 98 0|1 21 5 5 4 14 240 0| 2
10 6 5 5 16 114 1 2 22 5 4 3 12 252 0|1
11 4 4 3 11 125 0|0 23 6 5 2 13 265 1 1
12 4 3 2 9 134 0|0 24 5 5 4 14 279 0| 2
Total 279 6 |13

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[ARATARAATIOWOMER -
;“ 2009-8-W
Archer: iR 1 E
Country: TPC- b BW
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 5 2 2 9 9 0|1 13 6 4 1 11 97 1 0
2 6 4 4 14 23 1 0 14 3 1 M 4 101 0|0
3 4 1 M 5 28 0|0 15 3 2 1 107 0|0
4 4 2 M 6 34 00 16 5 4 3 12 119 0|1
5 4 2 M 6 40 00 17 4 3 M 7 126 00
6 4 M M 4 44 0|0 18 5 4 4 13 139 01
7 4 4 3 11 55 0|0 19 4 3 2 9 148 0|0
8 4 1 M 5 60 0|0 20 4 4 3 11 159 0|0
9 1 M M 1 61 0|0 21 5 3 1 9 168 01
10 5 5 3 13 74 0| 2 22 M M M 0 168 0|0
11 3 M M 77 00 23 3 3 2 8 176 0|0
12 5 4 M 86 0|1 24 5 5 4 14 190 0| 2
Total 190 219
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(LT e 8
;“ 2019-8-W
Archer:  #5{ERR 1 F
Country: TYH- KB BW
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 4 3 2 9 9 0|0 13 4 M M 94 0|0
2 4 4 4 12 21 0|0 14 3 3 2 8 102 0|0
3 2 2 1 5 26 00 15 1 M M 1 103 0|0
4 6 4 2 12 38 1 0 16 6 4 3 13 116 1 0
5 4 M M 4 42 0|0 17 5 2 1 8 124 0|1
6 M M M 0 42 0|0 18 6 4 3 13 137 1 0
7 4 4 4 12 54 0|0 19 3 3 2 8 145 0|0
8 1 M M 1 55 0|0 20 5 5 2 12 157 0| 2
9 4 3 2 9 64 0|0 21 6 4 3 13 170 1 0
10 6 5 2 13 77 1 1 22 2 2 1 5 175 00
11 3 M M 3 80 0|0 23 3 3 3 9 184 0|0
12 4 3 3 10 90 0|0 24 4 4 3 11 195 0|0
Total 195 514

Archer

Scorer




o 9 109 2 REENZ[REF5TET /
> J o AR &+
V4 2032-B-W
Archer: 3RZRRR 1 G
Country: HCT- ¥ BW
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 5 4 2 11 11 0 1 13 3 M M 3 57 0 0
2 3 3 2 8 19 0 0 14 4 2 1 7 64 0 0
3 6 M M 6 25 1 0 15 2 2 M 4 68 0 0
4 3 1 M 4 29 0 0 16 3 2 2 7 75 0 0
5 6 2 M 8 37 1 0 17 2 M M 2 77 0 0
6 5 M M 5 42 0 1 18 5 3 M 8 85 0 1
7 2 1 1 4 46 0 0 19 1 M M 1 86 0 0
8 M M M 0 46 0 0 20 4 2 2 8 94 0 0
9 M M M 0 46 0 0 21 M M M 0 94 0 0
10 3 3 1 7 53 0 0 22 M M M 0 94 0 0
11 M M M 0 53 0 0 23 3 2 1 6 100 0 0
12 1 M M 1 54 0 0 24 5 4 3 12 112 0 1
Total 112 2 4
Archer Scorer
o d 109 2 REENE[REF5TET /
> TR [ANRATAAURAW ORI -
V4 2041-B-W
Archer: #EiR&s 1 H
Country: CHH- EZ{LE% BW
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 5 5 3 13 13 0 2 13 3 3 M 112 0 0
2 5 4 3 12 25 0 1 14 4 M M 116 0 0
3 5 4 1 10 35 0 1 15 5 3 2 10 126 0 1
4 1 M M 1 36 0 0 16 3 3 2 8 134 0 0
5 4 4 2 10 46 0 0 17 2 1 M 3 137 0 0
6 1 1 M 2 48 0 0 18 5 4 4 13 150 0 1
7 6 4 4 14 62 1 0 19 2 1 M 3 153 0 0
8 4 2 1 7 69 0 0 20 4 4 2 10 163 0 0
9 3 1 1 5 74 0 0 21 4 2 1 7 170 0 0
10 4 4 2 10 84 0 0 22 2 1 1 4 174 0 0
11 4 4 4 12 96 0 0 23 4 3 3 10 184 0 0
12 4 3 3 10 106 0 0 24 4 4 2 10 194 0 0
Total 194 1 6

Archer

Scorer




v 9

109 2 REFEREFSIH

'“ TEER LA 38, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

1044-R-M

*

Archer: RIRE ZA
Country: CHH- EZ{LE& RM
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 4 4 4 12 12 00 14 5 5 4 14 144 0| 2
3 5 5 5 15 27 0| 3 15 5 3 2 10 154 01
4 4 3 3 10 37 0|0 16 5 4 4 13 167 01
5 4 4 4 12 49 00 17 4 4 3 11 178 00
6 4 4 3 11 60 0|0 18 5 5 4 14 192 0| 2
7 5 4 4 13 73 0|1 19 4 4 3 11 203 00
8 4 3 3 10 83 00 20 6 4 4 14 217 1 0
9 4 M M 4 87 0|0 21 4 1 M 5 222 0|0
10 6 4 1 11 98 1 0 22 3 2 2 7 229 0|0
11 5 4 2 11 109 0|1 23 6 3 3 12 241 1 0
12 4 3 2 9 118 00 24 5 1 M 6 247 0|1
13 5 4 3 12 130 0|1 1 6 5 4 15 262 1 1
Total 262 4 |14
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
[ANRRARRARINII0N -
;“ 1057-R-M
Archer:  EEA 2 B
Country: (H- =& RM
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 3 2 2 7 7 0|0 14 5 4 3 12 134 01
3 6 4 4 14 21 1 0 15 4 3 1 8 142 0|0
4 5 5 4 14 35 0| 2 16 6 4 3 13 155 1 0
5 4 4 4 12 47 00 17 4 4 4 12 167 00
6 5 5 4 14 61 0| 2 18 5 4 4 13 180 0|1
7 6 4 3 13 74 1 0 19 6 6 4 16 196 210
8 3 2 1 6 80 0|0 20 6 5 1 12 208 1 1
9 5 2 M 7 87 0|1 21 5 4 3 12 220 01
10 5 5 4 14 101 0| 2 22 3 2 M 5 225 0|0
11 4 3 2 9 110 00 23 6 6 3 15 240 2|0
12 5 4 3 12 122 0|1 24 4 3 2 9 249 00
13 M M M 0 122 00 1 4 4 3 11 260 00
Total 260 8 |12

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
(AT -
;“ 1070-R-M
Archer: BRI 2 C
Country: KHC- =ifE RM
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 5 5 5 15 15 0| 3 14 5 5 4 14 162 0| 2
3 6 5 2 13 28 1 1 15 6 4 3 13 175 1 0
4 6 4 4 14 42 1 0 16 6 6 4 16 191 2|0
5 6 5 4 15 57 1 1 17 5 4 4 13 204 0|1
6 5 5 4 14 71 0| 2 18 6 6 5 17 221 2 |1
7 5 4 4 13 84 0|1 19 5 4 4 13 234 01
8 3 3 2 8 92 0|0 20 5 4 4 13 247 0|1
9 6 5 4 15 107 1 1 21 5 4 3 12 259 01
10 6 5 5 16 123 1 2 22 5 4 4 13 272 01
11 5 4 3 12 135 0|1 23 4 4 3 11 283 0|0
12 4 3 2 9 144 00 24 6 4 4 14 297 1 0
13 3 1 M 4 148 0|0 1 6 5 4 15 312 1 1
Total 312 12 | 21
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
[AUNRIAADRLERRRTUMITND -
;“ 1084-R-M
Archer:  #KFH 2 D
Country: HLH- fEE8% RM
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 5 4 3 12 12 0 |1 14 6 6 4 16 183 2|0
3 5 4 3 12 24 0|1 15 5 4 4 13 196 01
4 5 5 1 11 35 0| 2 16 6 5 4 15 211 1 1
5 6 6 4 16 51 2 10 17 5 5 4 14 225 0| 2
6 5 4 4 13 64 0|1 18 6 5 3 14 239 1 1
7 6 6 3 15 79 2|0 19 6 5 4 15 254 1 1
8 6 5 5 16 95 1 2 20 4 4 4 12 266 0|0
9 6 6 4 16 111 2|0 21 6 3 3 12 278 1 0
10 6 4 4 14 125 1 0 22 6 4 4 14 292 1 0
11 5 4 4 13 138 0|1 23 6 6 5 17 309 2 |1
12 6 5 4 15 153 1 1 24 6 5 5 16 325 1 2
13 5 5 4 14 167 0| 2 1 6 6 6 18 343 310
Total 343 22 | 20

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[ARATRATIOAER -
;“ 2053-8-W
Archer: FRTEEE 2 E
Country: (H- E&HH BW
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 3 3 M 6 6 0|0 14 4 3 3 10 72 0|0
3 6 1 1 8 14 1 0 15 4 3 1 8 80 0|0
4 5 3 1 9 23 0|1 16 3 2 2 7 87 0|0
5 3 2 1 6 29 0|0 17 1 1 M 2 89 0|0
6 3 3 M 6 35 0|0 18 4 3 3 10 99 0|0
7 3 2 M 5 40 0|0 19 3 M M 3 102 0|0
8 M M M 0 40 0|0 20 3 1 1 5 107 0|0
9 5 1 M 6 46 0 |1 21 3 M M 3 110 0|0
10 2 1 M 3 49 0|0 22 2 M M 2 112 0|0
11 3 3 M 6 55 0|0 23 1 M M 1 113 00
12 3 1 M 4 59 00 24 3 3 M 6 119 0|0
13 2 1 M 3 62 0|0 1 4 2 M 6 125 0|0
Total 125 1 2
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(AR &=
;“ 2062-8-W
Archer:  E'1R @ 2 F
Country: KHC- Eigmh " BW
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 4 1 11 11 1 0 14 4 3 3 10 76 0|0
3 4 4 2 10 21 0|0 15 4 3 M 7 83 0|0
4 4 1 M 5 26 0|0 16 3 2 M 5 88 0|0
5 4 M M 4 30 0|0 17 5 3 2 10 98 01
6 2 1 1 4 34 0|0 18 4 4 M 8 106 0|0
7 5 5 3 13 47 0| 2 19 2 2 2 6 112 0|0
8 M M M 0 47 0|0 20 5 4 2 11 123 0|1
9 4 1 1 6 53 0|0 21 4 4 M 8 131 0|0
10 2 1 M 3 56 0|0 22 M M M 0 131 0|0
11 3 M M 3 59 0|0 23 4 3 1 8 139 0|0
12 3 3 M 6 65 0|0 24 4 3 2 9 148 0|0
13 1 M M 1 66 0|0 1 4 1 M 5 153 0|0
Total 153 114

Archer

Scorer




- d 109 £ RENE/FETFFTET /
>/ S AW - &
2077-B-W
Archer: =R 2 G
Country: IlH- B BW
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 4 3 1 8 0 0 14 4 2 2 8 76 0 0
3 2 1 1 4 12 0 0 15 4 4 3 11 87 0 0
4 3 M M 3 15 0 0 16 4 4 1 9 96 0 0
5 3 2 1 6 21 0 0 17 3 1 M 4 100 0 0
6 4 4 3 11 32 0 0 18 4 3 3 10 110 0 0
7 5 4 2 11 43 0 1 19 2 2 1 5 115 0 0
8 2 M M 2 45 0 0 20 5 M M 5 120 0 1
9 4 2 2 8 53 0 0 21 2 M M 2 122 0 0
10 4 2 1 7 60 0 0 22 4 2 1 7 129 0 0
11 4 2 1 7 67 0 0 23 4 2 1 7 136 0 0
12 1 M M 1 68 0 0 24 3 2 1 6 142 0 0
13 M M M 0 68 0 0 1 2 2 M 4 146 0 0
Total 146 0| 2
Archer Scorer
- d 109 F2RENE/FETFFTET /
'“ TEEE-EA %18, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020 *k
V4
Archer: 2 H
Country: -
1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 0 14 0
3 0 15 0
4 0 16 0
5 0 17 0
6 0 18 0
7 0 19 0
8 0 20 0
9 0 21 0
10 0 22 0
11 0 23 0
12 0 24 0
13 0 1 0
Total 0 0| O

Archer

Scorer




v 9

109 2 REFEREFSIH

'“ TEER LA 38, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

1044-R-M

*

Archer: RIRE ZA
Country: CHH- EZ{LE& RM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 4 4 14 14 1 0 14 4 4 4 12 146 00
3 5 3 2 10 24 0 |1 15 4 3 2 9 155 0|0
4 5 4 1 10 34 0|1 16 5 4 3 12 167 01
5 4 4 2 10 44 00 17 4 2 2 8 175 0|0
6 2 2 2 6 50 00 18 4 4 4 12 187 00
7 4 4 4 12 62 010 19 5 4 4 13 200 0|1
8 3 3 1 7 69 00 20 4 3 3 10 210 00
9 6 5 4 15 84 1 1 21 3 2 1 6 216 0|0
10 5 5 5 15 99 0| 3 22 4 3 2 9 225 0|0
11 5 4 3 12 111 0|1 23 6 1 M 7 232 1 0
12 4 4 4 12 123 00 24 5 4 4 13 245 0|1
13 4 4 3 11 134 00 1 6 5 4 15 260 1 1
Total 260 4 |1
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
[ANRRARRARINII0N -
;“ 1057-R-M
Archer:  EEA 2 B
Country: (H- =& RM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 5 4 4 13 13 0 |1 14 5 3 M 8 126 01
3 4 4 2 10 23 0|0 15 6 2 M 8 134 1 0
4 2 1 M 3 26 00 16 6 4 4 14 148 1 0
5 4 3 2 9 35 0|0 17 6 5 3 14 162 1 1
6 3 2 1 6 41 00 18 6 5 4 15 177 1 1
7 5 4 4 13 54 0|1 19 4 3 1 8 185 00
8 5 1 M 6 60 0|1 20 5 4 4 13 198 0|1
9 4 4 3 11 71 0|0 21 5 4 2 11 209 01
10 5 5 4 14 85 0| 2 22 6 1 1 8 217 1 0
11 4 3 2 9 94 00 23 3 2 1 6 223 0|0
12 4 4 4 12 106 00 24 6 5 5 16 239 1 2
13 5 4 3 12 118 0|1 1 5 3 2 10 249 0|1
Total 249 6 |14

Archer

Scorer




v 9

109 2 REFEREFSIH

'“ TEER LA 38, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

1070-R-M

*

Archer: BRI 2 C
Country: KHC- =ifE RM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 6 4 16 16 210 14 4 4 1 9 153 00
3 4 4 3 11 27 0|0 15 5 4 3 12 165 01
4 6 5 4 15 42 1 1 16 5 5 5 15 180 0| 3
5 5 5 4 14 56 0| 2 17 6 4 4 14 194 1 0
6 4 4 3 11 67 00 18 5 5 4 14 208 0| 2
7 5 4 3 12 79 0|1 19 5 4 3 12 220 0|1
8 4 2 2 8 87 00 20 4 4 M 8 228 00
9 5 4 3 12 99 0 |1 21 3 3 2 8 236 0|0
10 5 4 4 13 112 0|1 22 3 3 2 8 244 0|0
11 5 3 2 10 122 0|1 23 6 4 4 14 258 1 0
12 6 5 3 14 136 1 1 24 6 6 4 16 274 210
13 3 3 2 8 144 00 1 6 4 3 13 287 1 0
Total 287 9 115
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(T Y] 28
;“ 1084-R-M
Archer:  #KFH 2 D
Country: HLH- fEE8% RM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 4 4 14 14 1 0 14 5 4 4 13 179 01
3 6 4 4 14 28 1 0 15 6 5 4 15 194 1 1
4 4 4 2 10 38 00 16 6 5 5 16 210 1 2
5 6 5 4 15 53 1 1 17 6 5 5 16 226 1 2
6 6 6 3 15 68 210 18 6 6 5 17 243 2 |1
7 6 5 4 15 83 1 1 19 6 4 2 12 255 1 0
8 6 4 4 14 97 1 0 20 5 4 3 12 267 0|1
9 6 4 4 14 11 1 0 21 4 4 4 12 279 0|0
10 6 6 6 18 129 310 22 5 4 2 1 290 01
11 5 4 1 10 139 0|1 23 5 4 4 13 303 01
12 6 5 4 15 154 1 1 24 6 5 5 16 319 1 2
13 5 4 3 12 166 0|1 1 5 4 4 13 332 0|1
Total 332 19118

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[ARATRATIOAER -
;“ 2053-8-W
Archer: FRTEEE 2 E
Country: (H- FExEh " BW
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 4 1 1 6 0|0 14 3 3 2 8 57 0|0
3 2 M M 2 8 0|0 15 M M M 0 57 0|0
4 M M M 0 0|0 16 3 3 M 6 63 0|0
5 M M M 0 8 0|0 17 M M M 0 63 0|0
6 4 M M 4 12 0|0 18 1 M M 1 64 0|0
7 5 5 2 12 24 0| 2 19 4 4 3 11 75 0|0
8 1 M M 1 25 0|0 20 2 1 M 3 78 0|0
9 4 3 M 7 32 0|0 21 2 M M 2 80 0|0
10 4 4 M 8 40 0|0 22 M M M 0 80 0|0
11 2 1 M 3 43 0|0 23 5 2 1 8 88 01
12 4 2 M 6 49 0|0 24 6 5 2 13 101 1 1
13 M M M 0 49 0|0 1 2 M M 2 103 0|0
Total 103 114
Archer Scorer
v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(AR &=
;“ 2062-8-W
Archer:  E'1R @ 2 F
Country: KHC- HifEm BW
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 5 4 4 13 13 0 |1 14 1 1 M 2 61 0|0
3 3 M M 3 16 0|0 15 3 3 M 6 67 0|0
4 3 1 M 4 20 0|0 16 2 1 M 3 70 0|0
5 4 3 1 8 28 0|0 17 4 M M 4 74 0|0
6 2 M M 2 30 0|0 18 3 1 M 4 78 0|0
7 6 4 3 13 43 1 0 19 3 1 M 4 82 0|0
8 M M M 0 43 0|0 20 4 4 1 9 91 0|0
9 2 M M 2 45 0|0 21 M M M 0 91 0|0
10 2 2 1 5 50 0|0 22 3 M M 3 94 0|0
11 2 M M 2 52 0|0 23 5 4 1 10 104 01
12 4 1 M 5 57 0|0 24 6 6 4 16 120 2|0
13 2 M M 2 59 0|0 1 2 M M 2 122 0|0
Total 122 312

Archer

Scorer




- d 109 £ RENE/FETFFTET /
>/ S AW - &
2077-B-W
Archer: =S RIHH 2 G
Country: IlH- B BW
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 4 3 3 10 10 0 0 14 3 1 M 4 66 0 0
3 1 M M 1 11 0 0 15 2 1 M 3 69 0 0
4 4 2 M 6 17 0 0 16 3 2 1 6 75 0 0
5 4 1 M 5 22 0 0 17 2 M M 2 77 0 0
6 1 M M 1 23 0 0 18 2 2 2 6 83 0 0
7 4 4 4 12 35 0 0 19 4 4 2 10 93 0 0
8 2 1 M 3 38 0 0 20 2 1 M 3 96 0 0
9 4 M M 4 42 0 0 21 2 M M 2 98 0 0
10 4 3 2 9 51 0 0 22 3 1 M 4 102 0 0
11 M M M 0 51 0 0 23 4 M M 4 106 0 0
12 3 2 M 5 56 0 0 24 4 4 2 10 116 0 0
13 4 2 M 6 62 0 0 1 2 1 M 3 119 0 0
Total 119 0| O
Archer Scorer
- d 109 F2RENE/FETFFTET /
'“ TEEE-EA %18, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020 *k
V4
Archer: 2 H
Country: -
1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 0 14 0
3 0 15 0
4 0 16 0
5 0 17 0
6 0 18 0
7 0 19 0
8 0 20 0
9 0 21 0
10 0 22 0
11 0 23 0
12 0 24 0
13 0 1 0
Total 0 0| O

Archer

Scorer




v 9

109 2 REFEREFSIH

'“ TEER LA 38, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

1008-C-M

*

Archer: EMAR 3A
Country: TPC- b CM
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 6 5 17 17 2 |1 15 5 5 4 14 212 0| 2
4 6 6 5 17 34 2 |1 16 6 6 5 17 229 2 |1
5 6 5 4 15 49 1 1 17 6 5 4 15 244 1 1
6 6 5 5 16 65 1 2 18 6 6 6 18 262 310
7 6 6 5 17 82 2 |1 19 6 6 5 17 279 2 |1
8 6 4 4 14 96 1 0 20 4 4 4 12 291 00
9 6 6 5 17 113 2 |1 21 5 5 5 15 306 0| 3
10 6 6 6 18 131 310 22 6 6 4 16 322 2|0
11 6 6 4 16 147 2|0 23 6 6 6 18 340 310
12 6 6 5 17 164 2 |1 24 6 6 6 18 358 310
13 6 6 6 18 182 3160 1 6 5 4 15 373 1 1
14 6 6 4 16 198 2 10 2 6 6 5 17 390 2 |1
Total 390 42 |1 18
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(AR TMRN0I -
;“ 1018-C-M
Archer: EEI 3 B
Country: TYH- KB CM
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 5 5 5 15 15 0| 3 15 6 5 5 16 198 1 2
4 6 6 5 17 32 2 |1 16 6 6 6 18 216 310
5 6 5 5 16 48 1 2 17 6 6 6 18 234 310
6 5 5 5 15 63 0| 3 18 6 6 6 18 252 310
7 6 6 4 16 79 210 19 6 6 4 16 268 210
8 4 4 3 11 90 00 20 6 4 2 12 280 1 0
9 6 5 5 16 106 1 2 21 5 4 3 12 292 0|1
10 6 6 5 17 123 2 |1 22 5 4 3 12 304 01
11 6 5 4 15 138 1 1 23 6 6 4 16 320 2|0
12 5 5 4 14 152 0| 2 24 6 4 3 13 333 1 0
13 6 4 3 13 165 1 0 1 6 6 6 18 351 310
14 6 6 5 17 182 2 |1 2 6 6 6 18 369 310
Total 369 34120

Archer

Scorer




v 9

109 2 REFEREFSIH

'“ TEER LA 38, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

1028-C-M

*

Archer: Ei&ER 3 C
Country: HCT- ¥ CcM
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 5 5 4 14 14 0| 2 15 6 6 5 17 195 2 |1
4 5 5 4 14 28 0| 2 16 6 6 5 17 212 2 |1
5 6 5 4 15 43 1 1 17 6 6 5 17 229 2 |1
6 6 5 5 16 59 1 2 18 6 6 4 16 245 210
7 6 5 3 14 73 1 1 19 6 5 4 15 260 1 1
8 5 4 3 12 85 0|1 20 6 4 4 14 274 1 0
9 6 6 5 17 102 2 |1 21 5 5 4 14 288 0| 2
10 6 6 5 17 119 2 |1 22 5 5 4 14 302 0| 2
11 5 4 4 13 132 0|1 23 6 5 4 15 317 1 1
12 6 6 5 17 149 2 |1 24 6 6 6 18 335 310
13 4 4 3 11 160 0|0 1 5 5 5 15 350 0| 3
14 6 6 6 18 178 310 2 6 5 5 16 366 1 2
Total 366 27 | 27
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(ARIMAARARTIRRTINN -
;“ 1047-C-M
Archer: EIRE 3 D
Country: CHH- EZ{LE% CcM™M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 5 5 4 14 14 0| 2 15 4 4 3 11 173 0|0
4 6 5 5 16 30 1 2 16 6 5 5 16 189 1 2
5 6 4 4 14 44 1 0 17 5 5 3 13 202 0| 2
6 5 5 4 14 58 0| 2 18 5 5 5 15 217 0| 3
7 5 4 M 9 67 0|1 19 5 4 1 10 227 0|1
8 4 4 2 10 77 00 20 6 4 3 13 240 1 0
9 6 4 3 13 90 1 0 21 5 4 4 13 253 0|1
10 6 5 5 16 106 1 2 22 4 4 4 12 265 0|0
11 5 4 4 13 119 0|1 23 4 4 3 1 276 0|0
12 6 4 4 14 133 1 0 24 4 3 M 7 283 0|0
13 5 4 3 12 145 0|1 1 6 5 4 15 298 1 1
14 6 6 5 17 162 2 |1 2 6 6 5 17 315 2 |1
Total 315 12| 23

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[ARATARAETIOATANERN -
;“ 2006-C-W
Archer: EHiRZ 3 E
Country: TPC- b cCwW
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 6 5 17 17 2 |1 15 5 5 5 15 211 0| 3
4 6 4 4 14 31 1 0 16 6 5 5 16 227 1 2
5 6 6 6 18 49 310 17 6 5 4 15 242 1 1
6 6 6 5 17 66 2 |1 18 6 6 5 17 259 2 |1
7 6 5 4 15 81 1 1 19 6 5 4 15 274 1 1
8 6 6 5 17 98 2 |1 20 6 5 5 16 290 1 2
9 6 6 5 17 115 2 |1 21 6 4 4 14 304 1 0
10 6 6 6 18 133 310 22 6 6 4 16 320 2|0
11 6 6 5 17 150 2 |1 23 6 6 6 18 338 310
12 6 5 5 16 166 1 2 24 6 6 5 17 355 2 |1
13 6 5 4 15 181 1 1 1 6 6 6 18 373 310
14 6 5 4 15 196 1 1 2 6 6 5 17 390 2 |1
Total 390 40 | 22
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
[AATRAANAVARRRRTMONI -
;“ 2018-C-W
Archer:  BIIEE 3 F
Country: TYH- KB cw
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 6 3 15 15 2|0 15 5 5 4 14 171 0| 2
4 5 4 4 13 28 0|1 16 6 6 5 17 188 2 |1
5 6 5 4 15 43 1 1 17 6 6 5 17 205 2 |1
6 5 5 5 15 58 0| 3 18 6 6 5 17 222 2 |1
7 5 4 M 9 67 0|1 19 6 6 3 15 237 2|0
8 5 5 4 14 81 0| 2 20 6 6 5 17 254 2 |1
9 5 3 M 8 89 0|1 21 6 6 6 18 272 310
10 6 4 3 13 102 1 0 22 6 5 4 15 287 1 1
11 6 6 4 16 118 2|0 23 6 5 5 16 303 1 2
12 4 4 3 11 129 00 24 6 6 5 17 320 2 |1
13 5 4 4 13 142 0|1 1 6 6 5 17 337 2 |1
14 5 5 5 15 157 0| 3 2 5 5 5 15 352 0| 3
Total 352 25| 27

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[ARATUAMAOAAOE -
;“ 2030-C-W
Archer:  #KBR;2 3 G
Country: HCT- ¥ CwW
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 15 6 5 4 15 184 1 1
4 5 5 5 15 31 0| 3 16 6 6 6 18 202 310
5 6 6 4 16 47 2|0 17 5 5 4 14 216 0| 2
6 5 4 3 12 59 0|1 18 6 6 6 18 234 310
7 5 4 4 13 72 0|1 19 6 6 5 17 251 2 |1
8 5 5 4 14 86 0| 2 20 6 5 4 15 266 1 1
9 5 5 4 14 100 0| 2 21 5 4 1 10 276 0|1
10 5 5 4 14 114 0| 2 22 5 3 3 11 287 01
11 5 4 4 13 127 0|1 23 4 4 4 12 299 0|0
12 6 6 3 15 142 2 10 24 6 4 3 13 312 1 0
13 5 4 3 12 154 0|1 1 6 5 4 15 327 1 1
14 6 5 4 15 169 1 1 2 6 6 5 17 344 2 |1
Total 344 20 | 25
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
AV ANRRMONI -
;“ 2049-C-W
Archer: 8% 3 H
Country: (H- =& CW
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 6 6 18 18 310 15 5 5 4 14 173 0| 2
4 4 4 4 12 30 0|0 16 6 6 4 16 189 2|0
5 5 5 3 13 43 0| 2 17 5 4 4 13 202 0|1
6 5 4 4 13 56 01 18 5 4 4 13 215 0|1
7 5 5 4 14 70 0| 2 19 2 M M 2 217 0|0
8 5 4 4 13 83 0|1 20 2 M M 2 219 0|0
9 2 2 2 6 89 0|0 21 6 4 4 14 233 1 0
10 5 4 4 13 102 0|1 22 5 4 4 13 246 01
11 5 4 4 13 115 0|1 23 6 6 4 16 262 2|0
12 6 6 4 16 131 2 10 24 5 5 5 15 277 0| 3
13 6 4 3 13 144 1 0 1 5 4 3 12 289 0|1
14 6 5 4 15 159 1 1 2 5 5 4 14 303 0| 2
Total 303 12 | 20

Archer

Scorer




v 9

109 2 REFEREFSIH

'“ TEER LA 38, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

1008-C-M

*

Archer: EMAR 3A
Country: TPC- b CM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 5 5 4 14 14 0| 2 15 6 6 4 16 198 2|0
4 6 5 4 15 29 1 1 16 6 6 5 17 215 2 |1
5 6 6 6 18 47 310 17 6 6 5 17 232 2 |1
6 5 5 4 14 61 0| 2 18 6 6 5 17 249 2 |1
7 6 6 6 18 79 310 19 5 4 3 12 261 0|1
8 5 4 3 12 91 0|1 20 5 5 4 14 275 0| 2
9 6 4 4 14 105 1 0 21 6 6 4 16 291 2|0
10 6 6 5 17 122 2 |1 22 5 4 4 13 304 01
11 6 4 4 14 136 1 0 23 6 5 4 15 319 1 1
12 6 5 5 16 152 1 2 24 6 5 5 16 335 1 2
13 5 5 4 14 166 0| 2 1 6 6 5 17 352 2 |1
14 6 5 5 16 182 1 2 2 6 5 5 16 368 1 2
Total 368 28 | 26
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
[ARRAAUTAVARRRRI -
;“ 1018-C-M
Archer: EEI 3 B
Country: TYH- KB CM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 15 6 5 5 16 193 1 2
4 6 5 4 15 30 1 1 16 6 6 6 18 211 310
5 6 5 4 15 45 1 1 17 4 4 3 11 222 00
6 5 4 4 13 58 01 18 5 4 4 13 235 0|1
7 6 6 6 18 76 310 19 6 4 4 14 249 1 0
8 4 4 4 12 88 0|0 20 6 4 4 14 263 1 0
9 5 5 5 15 103 0| 3 21 5 4 4 13 276 0|1
10 6 5 4 15 118 1 1 22 5 3 3 11 287 01
11 6 4 4 14 132 1 0 23 6 4 4 14 301 1 0
12 5 4 3 12 144 0|1 24 6 5 5 16 317 1 2
13 6 6 5 17 161 2 |1 1 5 5 4 14 331 0| 2
14 6 6 4 16 177 2|0 2 6 5 4 15 346 1 1
Total 346 21|20

Archer

Scorer




v 9

109 2 REFEREFSIH

'“ TEER LA 38, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

1028-C-M

*

Archer: Ei&ER 3 C
Country: HCT- ¥ CcM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 5 4 4 13 13 0|1 15 6 5 4 15 176 1 1
4 5 4 3 12 25 0 |1 16 6 6 6 18 194 310
5 4 4 4 12 37 0|0 17 5 4 4 13 207 01
6 6 5 5 16 53 1 2 18 3 3 1 7 214 00
7 5 5 4 14 67 0| 2 19 5 4 3 12 226 0|1
8 5 4 4 13 80 0|1 20 6 5 4 15 241 1 1
9 6 4 3 13 93 1 0 21 4 4 3 11 252 00
10 6 5 4 15 108 1 1 22 6 5 5 16 268 1 2
11 5 5 4 14 122 0| 2 23 6 6 4 16 284 2|0
12 4 4 4 12 134 00 24 6 5 4 15 299 1 1
13 5 4 4 13 147 0|1 1 6 6 4 16 315 2|0
14 5 5 4 14 161 0| 2 2 6 5 4 15 330 1 1
Total 330 15| 21
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(ARIMAARARTIRRTINN -
;“ 1047-C-M
Archer: EIRE 3 D
Country: CHH- EZ{LE% CcM™M
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 5 4 M 9 9 0 |1 15 6 4 4 14 167 1 0
4 6 4 3 13 22 1 0 16 5 4 3 12 179 01
5 6 4 4 14 36 1 0 17 5 5 5 15 194 0| 3
6 5 4 3 12 48 01 18 3 2 M 5 199 0|0
7 6 6 5 17 65 2 |1 19 5 5 3 13 212 0| 2
8 5 3 3 11 76 0|1 20 6 4 M 10 222 1 0
9 4 4 2 10 86 0|0 21 5 4 3 12 234 0|1
10 6 5 4 15 101 1 1 22 5 4 4 13 247 01
11 5 4 4 13 114 0|1 23 5 5 4 14 261 0| 2
12 6 4 4 14 128 1 0 24 6 6 4 16 277 210
13 5 4 4 13 141 0|1 1 6 5 4 15 292 1 1
14 4 4 4 12 153 00 2 5 4 4 13 305 0|1
Total 305 11119

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[ARATARAETIOATANERN -
;“ 2006-C-W
Archer: EHiRZ 3 E
Country: TPC- Edbth W
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 15 6 4 4 14 200 1 0
4 6 5 4 15 31 1 1 16 5 5 5 15 215 0| 3
5 6 5 5 16 47 1 2 17 6 5 4 15 230 1 1
6 5 5 5 15 62 0| 3 18 6 5 5 16 246 1 2
7 5 5 4 14 76 0| 2 19 6 6 5 17 263 2 |1
8 5 5 4 14 90 0| 2 20 6 5 5 16 279 1 2
9 5 4 4 13 103 0|1 21 6 5 4 15 294 1 1
10 6 6 6 18 121 310 22 5 4 4 13 307 01
11 6 6 5 17 138 2 |1 23 6 5 4 15 322 1 1
12 6 5 4 15 153 1 1 24 6 6 5 17 339 2 |1
13 6 6 5 17 170 2 |1 1 6 5 5 16 355 1
14 6 5 5 16 186 1 2 2 6 4 4 14 369 1 0
Total 369 24 | 33
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
[AATRAANAVARRRRTMONI -
;“ 2018-C-W
Archer:  BIIEE 3 F
Country: TYH- HEKEITH CW
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 6 3 15 15 2|0 15 4 4 4 12 184 0|0
4 6 5 M 11 26 1 1 16 6 5 5 16 200 1 2
5 6 5 5 16 42 1 2 17 6 5 4 15 215 1 1
6 5 4 3 12 54 0|1 18 5 5 4 14 229 0| 2
7 5 5 4 14 68 0| 2 19 6 5 4 15 244 1 1
8 4 4 2 10 78 0|0 20 6 6 5 17 261 2 |1
9 6 5 5 16 94 1 2 21 6 5 5 16 277 1 2
10 6 6 6 18 112 310 22 6 6 6 18 295 310
11 6 6 5 17 129 2 |1 23 5 4 4 13 308 01
12 5 5 4 14 143 0| 2 24 4 4 3 11 319 0|0
13 6 4 4 14 157 1 0 1 6 6 6 18 337 310
14 5 5 5 15 172 0| 3 2 5 5 5 15 352 0| 3
Total 352 23| 27

Archer

Scorer




o 9 109 2 REENZ[REF5TET /
> J o AR &+
V4 2030-C-W
Archer:  #ABH;Z 3 G
Country: HCT- ¥ CwW
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 15 6 4 4 14 185 1 0
4 6 5 4 15 28 1 1 16 6 4 4 14 199 1 0
5 5 5 4 14 42 0 2 17 6 5 5 16 215 1 2
6 5 4 4 13 55 0 1 18 6 4 4 14 229 1 0
7 6 5 5 16 71 1 2 19 4 3 3 10 239 0 0
8 5 4 4 13 84 0 1 20 6 5 4 15 254 1 1
9 5 4 3 12 96 0 1 21 5 5 4 14 268 0 2
10 6 6 4 16 112 2 0 22 4 4 4 12 280 0 0
11 6 4 4 14 126 1 0 23 5 4 4 13 293 0 1
12 6 6 5 17 143 2 1 24 6 6 4 16 309 2 0
13 6 5 4 15 158 1 1 1 6 5 5 16 325 1 2
14 5 4 4 13 171 0 1 2 5 5 4 14 339 0 2
Total 339 16 | 22
Archer Scorer
o d 109 2 REENE[REF5TET /
> TR ANRAT R AUAAATHRID -
V4 2049-C-W
Archer: SE8Y 3 H
Country: (H- =& CW
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 15 5 5 3 13 164 0 2
4 4 4 4 12 25 0 0 16 6 6 4 16 180 2 0
5 5 5 4 14 39 0 2 17 6 5 4 15 195 1 1
6 4 3 3 10 49 0 0 18 6 4 4 14 209 1 0
7 6 6 4 16 65 2 0 19 6 5 3 14 223 1 1
8 4 4 4 12 77 0 0 20 6 4 4 14 237 1 0
9 4 4 4 12 89 0 0 21 4 4 4 12 249 0 0
10 6 5 4 15 104 1 1 22 4 2 2 8 257 0 0
11 5 4 3 12 116 0 1 23 6 5 4 15 272 1 1
12 5 4 3 12 128 0 1 24 4 4 4 12 284 0 0
13 4 4 3 11 139 0 0 1 5 5 5 15 299 0 3
14 4 4 4 12 151 0 0 2 6 5 4 15 314 1 1
Total 314 11115

Archer

Scorer




v 9

109 2 REFEREFSIH

'“ TEER LA 38, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

1058-C-M

*

Archer:  FBER#R 4A
Country: (H- E&HH CM
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 4 4 14 14 1 0 16 6 5 4 15 172 1 1
5 3 2 M 5 19 0|0 17 6 5 4 15 187 1 1
6 6 5 4 15 34 1 1 18 6 6 4 16 203 2|0
7 5 4 2 11 45 0|1 19 5 4 4 13 216 0|1
8 4 4 4 12 57 00 20 5 5 4 14 230 0| 2
9 5 4 3 12 69 0|1 21 3 3 2 8 238 00
10 6 6 5 17 86 2 |1 22 4 4 4 12 250 00
11 5 4 4 13 99 0 |1 23 5 5 3 13 263 0| 2
12 6 5 5 16 115 1 2 24 5 4 3 12 275 01
13 4 4 3 11 126 00 1 5 5 4 14 289 0| 2
14 6 6 5 17 143 2 |1 6 5 1 12 301 1 1
15 5 5 4 14 157 0| 2 3 6 6 4 16 317 210
Total 317 14 | 21
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(ARIMIARTRRNIRIN -
;“ 1067-C-M
Archer: #AE12 4 B
Country: TNH- EFgm CcM™M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 6 4 16 16 2|0 16 6 6 5 17 211 2 |1
5 6 5 5 16 32 1 2 17 6 5 5 16 227 1 2
6 6 6 6 18 50 310 18 6 6 6 18 245 310
7 6 6 5 17 67 2 |1 19 6 5 5 16 261 1 2
8 5 4 4 13 80 0|1 20 6 6 5 17 278 2 |1
9 5 5 5 15 95 0| 3 21 5 5 4 14 292 0| 2
10 6 6 6 18 113 310 22 5 5 4 14 306 0| 2
11 6 6 5 17 130 2 |1 23 6 6 5 17 323 2 |1
12 6 5 5 16 146 1 2 24 6 5 5 16 339 1 2
13 6 4 4 14 160 1 0 1 6 6 6 18 357 310
14 6 6 5 17 177 2 |1 6 6 5 17 374 2 |1
15 6 6 5 17 194 2 |1 3 6 6 6 18 392 310
Total 392 391 26

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[ANIRARTIOAATNRIN -
;“ 1080-C-M
Archer:  BI%% 4C
Country: TTH- ERH% CcM
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 16 6 6 5 17 202 2 |1
5 6 5 5 16 31 1 2 17 6 6 5 17 219 2 |1
6 6 5 5 16 47 1 2 18 6 6 6 18 237 310
7 6 6 4 16 63 2|0 19 6 5 5 16 253 1 2
8 6 4 4 14 77 1 0 20 6 6 5 17 270 2 |1
9 5 4 3 12 89 0|1 21 4 4 4 12 282 0|0
10 6 6 6 18 107 310 22 6 4 4 14 296 1 0
11 6 5 5 16 123 1 2 23 6 5 5 16 312 1 2
12 6 6 5 17 140 2 |1 24 6 6 6 18 330 310
13 5 4 4 13 153 0|1 1 6 6 5 17 347 2 |1
14 6 5 4 15 168 1 1 6 6 6 18 365 310
15 6 6 5 17 185 2 |1 3 6 6 6 18 383 3
Total 383 38 | 20
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(AR -
;“ 1093-C-M
Archer:  ZBE1E 4 D
Country: IH- EEE% M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 0 16 0
5 0 17 0
6 0 18 0
7 0 19 0
8 0 20 0
9 0 21 0
10 0 22 0
11 0 23 0
12 0 24 0
13 0 1 0
14 0 0
15 0 3 0
Total 0 010

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[ARATRANDARILAER -
;“ 2011-RW
Archer: ZEFRZ 4 E
Country: TPC- b RW
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 5 5 5 15 15 0| 3 16 6 6 5 17 180 2 |1
5 6 5 3 14 29 1 1 17 6 5 3 14 194 1 1
6 5 5 4 14 43 0| 2 18 5 5 4 14 208 0| 2
7 6 6 5 17 60 2 |1 19 6 4 4 14 222 1 0
8 4 4 3 11 71 00 20 6 6 5 17 239 2 |1
9 4 4 4 12 83 0|0 21 5 5 5 15 254 0| 3
10 6 6 5 17 100 2 |1 22 4 4 4 12 266 0|0
11 4 4 3 11 111 0|0 23 5 5 4 14 280 0| 2
12 4 4 4 12 123 0|0 24 6 5 5 16 296 1 2
13 5 4 4 13 136 0|1 1 5 5 4 14 310 0| 2
14 6 4 4 14 150 1 0 6 5 4 15 325 1 1
15 5 4 4 13 163 0|1 3 6 5 5 16 341 1 2
Total 341 15 | 27
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
[AAAANAIRRTM0 &
;“ 2021-R-W
Archer:  BSERHH 4 F
Country: TYH- KB RW
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 6 4 16 16 2|0 16 6 6 5 17 183 2 |1
5 5 5 5 15 31 0| 3 17 5 4 4 13 196 01
6 6 5 5 16 47 1 2 18 6 5 5 16 212 1 2
7 6 4 4 14 61 1 0 19 4 4 4 12 224 00
8 4 4 3 11 72 0|0 20 6 5 M 11 235 1 1
9 6 5 4 15 87 1 1 21 5 4 3 12 247 0|1
10 6 6 5 17 104 2 |1 22 4 3 M 7 254 0|0
11 5 4 1 10 114 0|1 23 6 4 4 14 268 1 0
12 5 4 4 13 127 0|1 24 6 5 5 16 284 1 2
13 4 4 M 8 135 0|0 1 6 5 5 16 300 1 2
14 6 6 5 17 152 2 |1 5 5 5 15 315 0| 3
15 6 5 3 14 166 1 1 3 6 6 6 18 333 310
Total 333 20| 24

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
ARATAMAORILOER -
;“ 2034-R-W
Archer: MEE 4G
Country: HCT- ¥ RW
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 4 4 3 11 11 0|0 16 6 6 5 17 173 2 |1
5 6 4 4 14 25 1 0 17 5 5 4 14 187 0| 2
6 5 4 4 13 38 0|1 18 6 6 4 16 203 2|0
7 5 5 4 14 52 0| 2 19 6 5 4 15 218 1 1
8 5 4 4 13 65 01 20 5 4 4 13 231 0|1
9 6 4 3 13 78 1 0 21 6 3 3 12 243 1 0
10 6 5 4 15 93 1 1 22 4 4 4 12 255 0|0
11 5 3 3 11 104 0 |1 23 5 4 4 13 268 01
12 5 5 5 15 119 0| 3 24 5 5 4 14 282 0| 2
13 6 3 3 12 131 1 0 1 6 5 4 15 297 1 1
14 5 5 4 14 145 0| 2 6 6 4 16 313 2|0
15 4 4 3 11 156 0 3 6 5 4 15 328 1 1
Total 328 14 | 21
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(AAMACANERRIM0 - &
;“ 2044-R-W
Archer:  FRIFIE 4 H
Country: CHH- EZ{LE% RW
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 5 1 12 12 1 1 16 5 5 4 14 161 0| 2
5 6 5 5 16 28 1 2 17 4 2 2 8 169 0|0
6 5 4 3 12 40 0|1 18 6 5 5 16 185 1 2
7 5 4 4 13 53 0|1 19 5 4 3 12 197 0|1
8 4 3 3 10 63 0|0 20 4 3 3 10 207 0|0
9 4 4 3 11 74 0|0 21 3 2 1 6 213 0|0
10 6 5 5 16 90 1 2 22 5 1 1 7 220 0|1
11 5 4 4 13 103 0|1 23 5 3 2 10 230 01
12 5 4 3 12 115 0|1 24 4 3 M 7 237 0|0
13 4 2 M 6 121 0|0 1 4 4 4 12 249 00
14 5 5 4 14 135 0| 2 6 5 4 15 264 1 1
15 6 3 3 12 147 1 0 3 6 5 4 15 279 1 1
Total 279 7 |20

Archer

Scorer




v 9

109 2 REFEREFSIH

'“ TEER LA 38, From 16-10-2020 to 21-10-2020

1058-C-M

*

Archer:  FBER#R 4A
Country: (H- E&HH CM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 4 4 3 11 11 0|0 16 5 5 4 14 155 0| 2
5 4 4 M 8 19 0|0 17 5 4 M 9 164 01
6 4 3 3 10 29 0|0 18 6 4 3 13 177 1 0
7 5 4 4 13 42 0|1 19 4 4 2 10 187 0|0
8 4 3 3 10 52 0|0 20 5 4 4 13 200 0|1
9 4 3 3 10 62 0|0 21 6 5 3 14 214 1 1
10 6 4 4 14 76 1 0 22 4 4 2 10 224 0|0
11 4 4 4 12 88 0|0 23 4 4 3 11 235 0|0
12 5 5 4 14 102 0| 2 24 6 5 5 16 251 1 2
13 5 4 4 13 115 0|1 1 4 3 2 9 260 0|0
14 6 4 4 14 129 1 0 6 4 4 14 274 1 0
15 4 4 4 12 141 0|0 3 5 4 4 13 287 0|1
Total 287 6 |12
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
[AURRIAANULTRTRRMI -
;“ 1067-C-M
Archer: #AE12 4 B
Country: TNH- EFETH CcM™M
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 6 5 17 17 2 |1 16 6 6 5 17 208 2 |1
5 6 6 6 18 35 310 17 6 5 5 16 224 1 2
6 5 4 3 12 47 0|1 18 6 5 5 16 240 1 2
7 6 6 5 17 64 2 |1 19 6 6 4 16 256 2|0
8 5 4 4 13 77 0|1 20 6 6 4 16 272 2|0
9 5 5 5 15 92 0| 3 21 6 6 5 17 289 2 |1
10 6 6 5 17 109 2 |1 22 6 6 4 16 305 2|0
11 6 5 5 16 125 1 2 23 6 6 5 17 322 2 |1
12 6 5 5 16 141 1 2 24 6 5 4 15 337 1 1
13 6 5 5 16 157 1 2 1 5 5 1 11 348 0| 2
14 6 6 5 17 174 2 |1 6 6 6 18 366 310
15 6 6 5 17 191 2 |1 3 5 5 4 14 380 0| 2
Total 380 34 | 28

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[ANIRARTIOAATNRIN -
;“ 1080-C-M
Archer:  BI%% 4C
Country: TTH- ERH% CcM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 4 4 14 14 1 0 16 6 6 5 17 203 2 |1
5 6 5 5 16 30 1 2 17 5 5 4 14 217 0| 2
6 5 5 5 15 45 0| 3 18 6 4 4 14 231 1 0
7 6 6 5 17 62 2 |1 19 5 5 4 14 245 0| 2
8 6 4 4 14 76 1 0 20 6 5 5 16 261 1 2
9 6 5 5 16 92 1 2 21 6 5 5 16 277 1 2
10 6 6 5 17 109 2 |1 22 6 6 4 16 293 2|0
11 6 6 5 17 126 2 |1 23 6 5 4 15 308 1 1
12 5 5 4 14 140 0| 2 24 6 6 6 18 326 310
13 6 4 4 14 154 1 0 1 6 6 6 18 344 310
14 6 5 4 15 169 1 1 6 6 5 17 361 2 |1
15 6 6 5 17 186 2 |1 3 5 5 4 14 375 0| 2
Total 375 30 | 27
Archer Scorer
v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(AR -
;“ 1093-C-M
Archer:  ZBE1E 4 D
Country: IH- EEE% M
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 0 16 0
5 0 17 0
6 0 18 0
7 0 19 0
8 0 20 0
9 0 21 0
10 0 22 0
11 0 23 0
12 0 24 0
13 0 1 0
14 0 0
15 0 3 0
Total 0 010

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[ARATRANDARILAER -
;“ 2011-RW
Archer: ZEFRZ 4 E
Country: TPC- b RW
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 3 3 3 9 9 0|0 16 6 6 4 16 157 2|0
5 4 4 4 12 21 0|0 17 5 5 4 14 171 0| 2
6 3 3 2 8 29 0|0 18 4 3 3 10 181 0|0
7 6 5 4 15 44 1 1 19 6 4 3 13 194 1 0
8 4 4 1 9 53 0|0 20 6 4 3 13 207 1 0
9 5 4 3 12 65 0|1 21 4 3 3 10 217 0|0
10 5 5 4 14 79 0| 2 22 4 4 4 12 229 0|0
11 5 4 4 13 92 0 |1 23 6 4 3 13 242 1 0
12 5 5 4 14 106 0| 2 24 6 4 4 14 256 1 0
13 4 4 3 11 117 00 1 6 5 5 16 272 1 2
14 6 4 1 11 128 1 0 6 6 4 16 288 2|0
15 6 4 3 13 141 1 0 3 5 4 4 13 301 0|1
Total 301 12 |12
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
[AAAANAIRRTM0 &
;“ 2021-R-W
Archer:  BSERHH 4 F
Country: TYH- KB  RW
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 16 6 6 5 17 176 2 |1
5 6 6 1 13 29 2|0 17 5 5 4 14 190 0| 2
6 5 4 2 11 40 0|1 18 5 4 4 13 203 0|1
7 6 6 5 17 57 2 |1 19 6 4 3 13 216 1 0
8 5 4 4 13 70 0|1 20 6 5 4 15 231 1 1
9 5 4 3 12 82 0|1 21 4 4 4 12 243 0|0
10 5 5 4 14 96 0| 2 22 6 4 3 13 256 1 0
11 5 4 3 12 108 0|1 23 5 4 3 12 268 01
12 4 4 4 12 120 0|0 24 6 5 5 16 284 1 2
13 4 4 2 10 130 00 1 5 5 4 14 298 0| 2
14 6 5 4 15 145 1 1 6 5 5 16 314 1 2
15 5 5 4 14 159 0| 2 3 5 4 3 12 326 0|1
Total 326 13|25

Archer

Scorer




o 9 109 2 REENZ[REF5TET /
> J o AURRACAE O, &
V4 2034-R-W
Archer: MEE 4G
Country: HCT- ¥ RW
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 3 2 11 11 1 0 16 4 4 4 12 160 0 0
5 5 5 4 14 25 0 2 17 5 3 3 11 171 0 1
6 3 2 2 7 32 0 0 18 5 5 1 11 182 0 2
7 5 5 4 14 46 0 2 19 6 4 4 14 196 1 0
8 6 4 3 13 59 1 0 20 4 3 1 8 204 0 0
9 4 4 3 11 70 0 0 21 5 5 4 14 218 0 2
10 5 4 3 12 82 0 1 22 5 4 3 12 230 0 1
11 4 4 4 12 94 0 0 23 5 4 4 13 243 0 1
12 6 4 4 14 108 1 0 24 6 6 5 17 260 2 1
13 6 6 3 15 123 2 0 1 6 4 3 13 273 1 0
14 6 5 3 14 137 1 1 5 4 4 13 286 0 1
15 4 4 3 11 148 0 0 3 6 4 3 13 299 1 0
Total 299 11115
Archer Scorer
o d 109 2 REENE[REF5TET /
> TR [ANRARMERTAMDLCRID -
V4 2044-R-W
Archer: [REFIE 4 H
Country: CHH- EZ{LE% RW
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 4 3 2 9 9 0 0 16 4 3 3 10 133 0 0
5 5 4 2 11 20 0 1 17 3 3 M 6 139 0 0
6 4 4 M 8 28 0 0 18 4 4 3 11 150 0 0
7 5 5 4 14 42 0 2 19 4 4 M 8 158 0 0
8 1 1 1 3 45 0 0 20 4 4 4 12 170 0 0
9 6 3 2 11 56 1 0 21 3 2 M 5 175 0 0
10 6 4 4 14 70 1 0 22 5 4 3 12 187 0 1
11 6 4 2 12 82 1 0 23 4 2 2 8 195 0 0
12 4 4 3 11 93 0 0 24 6 5 3 14 209 1 1
13 5 2 2 102 0 1 1 5 4 4 13 222 0 1
14 5 3 1 9 111 0 1 6 6 4 16 238 2 0
15 5 4 3 12 123 0 1 3 4 3 2 9 247 0 0
Total 247 6 |9

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[ANTARARODAOR -
;“ 1001-B-M
Archer:  FTHEIR 5 A
Country: KLC- EfgEmH B M
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 6 3 2 11 11 1 0 17 4 4 2 10 150 0|0
6 5 4 4 13 24 0 |1 18 5 5 4 14 164 0| 2
7 5 4 3 12 36 0|1 19 4 4 2 10 174 0|0
8 3 3 3 9 45 0|0 20 6 5 4 15 189 1 1
9 4 3 M 7 52 0|0 21 3 2 1 6 195 0|0
10 4 4 4 12 64 0|0 22 5 4 4 13 208 01
11 6 5 5 16 80 1 2 23 4 4 2 10 218 0|0
12 3 3 3 9 89 0|0 24 6 5 3 14 232 1 1
13 4 4 4 12 101 0|0 1 5 3 3 11 243 01
14 6 5 4 15 116 1 1 2 6 6 4 16 259 2|0
15 4 4 3 11 127 00 3 5 4 4 13 272 0|1
16 6 4 3 13 140 1 0 4 5 3 1 9 281 0|1
Total 281 8 |13
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(T T e 8
;“ 1012-B-M
Archer: FFRE 5 B
Country: NTPC- Frdbwh BM
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 5 4 3 12 12 0 |1 17 5 5 4 14 148 0| 2
6 4 4 2 10 22 0|0 18 5 5 4 14 162 0| 2
7 4 4 3 11 33 00 19 6 5 4 15 177 1 1
8 4 3 2 9 42 0|0 20 5 3 3 11 188 01
9 6 4 1 11 53 1 0 21 5 4 3 12 200 0|1
10 4 4 3 11 64 0|0 22 5 4 3 12 212 0|1
11 5 4 1 10 74 0|1 23 4 2 1 7 219 0|0
12 4 4 3 11 85 0|0 24 5 4 3 12 231 01
13 3 3 2 8 93 0|0 1 5 4 3 12 243 01
14 5 4 4 13 106 0|1 2 6 4 4 14 257 1 0
15 5 5 2 12 118 0| 2 3 4 4 2 10 267 0|0
16 6 6 4 16 134 2|0 4 4 3 3 10 277 0|0
Total 277 5115

Archer

Scorer




o 9 109 2 REENZ[REF5TET /
> J o AARIRIAD AR, &
V4 1026-B-M
Archer: BABIR 5 C
Country: HCH- FiT78% BM
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 M M M 0 0 0 0 17 M M M 0 0 0 0
6 M M M 0 0 0 0 18 M M M 0 0 0 0
7 M M M 0 0 0 0 19 M M M 0 0 0 0
8 M M M 0 0 0 0 20 M M M 0 0 0 0
9 M M M 0 0 0 0 21 M M M 0 0 0 0
10 M M M 0 0 0 0 22 M M M 0 0 0 0
11 M M M 0 0 0 0 23 M M M 0 0 0 0
12 M M M 0 0 0 0 24 M M M 0 0 0 0
13 M M M 0 0 0 0 1 M M M 0 0 0 0
14 M M M 0 0 0 0 2 M M M 0 0 0 0
15 M M M 0 0 0 0 3 M M M 0 0 0 0
16 M M M 0 0 0 0 4 M M M 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0| O
Archer Scorer
o d 109 2 REENE[REF5TET /
> TR (N DR TTED
V4 1035-B-M
Archer:  SREEE] 5 D
Country: MLH- EHEM% BM
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 4 4 4 12 12 0 0 17 1 1 M 2 118 0 0
6 3 3 M 6 18 0 0 18 3 3 2 8 126 0 0
7 5 4 3 12 30 0 1 19 2 1 M 3 129 0 0
8 6 4 1 11 41 1 0 20 4 2 2 8 137 0 0
9 4 M M 4 45 0 0 21 4 3 1 8 145 0 0
10 4 4 2 10 55 0 0 22 M M M 0 145 0 0
11 3 3 M 6 61 0 0 23 4 4 3 11 156 0 0
12 6 4 1 11 72 1 0 24 4 3 3 10 166 0 0
13 5 3 1 9 81 0 1 1 4 2 2 8 174 0 0
14 4 4 4 12 93 0 0 2 5 5 3 13 187 0 2
15 5 4 1 10 103 0 1 3 M M M 0 187 0 0
16 5 4 4 13 116 0 1 4 4 2 1 7 194 0 0
Total 194 2|6

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[ANTARARNOAOR -
;“ 1004-B-M
Archer: EE# 5 E
Country: TPC- b B M
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 6 4 3 13 13 1 0 17 5 3 2 10 161 0|1
6 5 4 4 13 26 0 |1 18 4 4 3 11 172 0|0
7 5 5 4 14 40 0| 2 19 4 3 M 7 179 0|0
8 5 5 5 15 55 0| 3 20 6 5 2 13 192 1 1
9 6 4 3 13 68 1 0 21 4 3 3 10 202 0|0
10 5 3 M 8 76 0|1 22 5 4 4 13 215 01
11 6 4 2 12 88 1 0 23 6 5 4 15 230 1 1
12 5 4 3 12 100 0 |1 24 4 4 4 12 242 0|0
13 4 4 4 12 112 0|0 1 6 6 5 17 259 2 |1
14 5 5 4 14 126 0| 2 2 6 5 4 15 274 1 1
15 4 3 2 9 135 0|0 3 6 5 4 15 289 1 1
16 6 5 5 16 151 1 2 4 6 4 3 13 302 1 0
Total 302 11119
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(RN &
;“ 1020-B-M
Archer: G 5 F
Country: TYH- KB  BM
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 4 4 4 12 12 0|0 17 4 4 3 11 144 0|0
6 6 4 2 12 24 1 0 18 4 4 3 11 155 0|0
7 4 4 4 12 36 00 19 4 4 M 8 163 0|0
8 5 5 3 13 49 0| 2 20 6 5 3 14 177 1 1
9 4 4 3 11 60 0|0 21 4 3 M 7 184 0|0
10 6 4 4 14 74 1 0 22 4 3 2 9 193 0|0
11 3 2 2 7 81 0|0 23 4 3 3 10 203 0|0
12 4 4 2 10 91 0|0 24 5 3 3 11 214 01
13 4 3 2 9 100 0|0 1 3 3 1 7 221 0|0
14 4 4 3 11 111 00 2 6 5 5 16 237 1 2
15 4 4 2 10 121 0|0 3 5 5 5 15 252 0| 3
16 5 4 3 12 133 0|1 4 4 3 3 10 262 0|0
Total 262 4 110

Archer

Scorer




o 9 109 2 REENZ[REF5TET /
> J o AUV, &
V4 1031-B-M
Archer: MERR 5 G
Country: HCT- ¥ BM
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 3 3 3 9 9 0 0 17 4 4 3 11 125 0 0
6 2 2 1 5 14 0 0 18 5 5 4 14 139 0 2
7 5 4 4 13 27 0 1 19 M M M 0 139 0 0
8 5 3 2 10 37 0 1 20 5 1 M 6 145 0 1
9 2 2 2 6 43 0 0 21 3 2 M 5 150 0 0
10 4 3 3 10 53 0 0 22 2 M M 2 152 0 0
11 4 2 2 8 61 0 0 23 4 2 1 7 159 0 0
12 4 4 2 10 71 0 0 24 6 4 3 13 172 1 0
13 5 M M 5 76 0 1 1 6 3 2 11 183 1 0
14 6 5 4 15 91 1 1 2 4 4 3 M 194 0 0
15 4 4 3 11 102 0 0 3 5 5 3 13 207 0 2
16 6 4 2 12 114 1 0 4 5 4 2 11 218 0 1
Total 218 4 110
Archer Scorer
o d 109 2 REENE[REF5TET /
> TR QTN DR TTED
V4 1042-B-M
Archer: MBRE 5 H
Country: TCC- BT BM
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 17 4 4 M 8 152 0 0
6 6 4 4 14 27 1 0 18 6 5 4 15 167 1 1
7 5 5 4 14 41 0 2 19 4 3 3 10 177 0 0
8 6 4 1 11 52 1 0 20 5 4 1 10 187 0 1
9 6 6 3 15 67 2 0 21 4 2 2 8 195 0 0
10 5 3 1 9 76 0 1 22 4 4 3 11 206 0 0
11 4 3 3 10 86 0 0 23 6 3 2 11 217 1 0
12 4 2 2 8 94 0 0 24 5 5 3 13 230 0 2
13 4 3 3 10 104 0 0 1 5 4 4 13 243 0 1
14 6 5 5 16 120 1 2 2 5 4 4 13 256 0 1
15 6 2 2 10 130 1 0 3 5 4 4 13 269 0 1
16 5 5 4 14 144 0 2 4 4 4 3 11 280 0 0
Total 280 8 | 15

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[ANTARARODAOR -
;“ 1001-B-M
Archer:  FTHEIR 5 A
Country: KLC- EfgEmH B M
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 5 4 3 12 12 0|1 17 4 3 3 10 135 0|0
6 4 2 2 8 20 0|0 18 4 4 4 12 147 0|0
7 5 4 4 13 33 0|1 19 4 3 M 7 154 0|0
8 4 3 M 7 40 0|0 20 6 5 3 14 168 1 1
9 4 4 3 11 51 0|0 21 4 4 1 9 177 0|0
10 4 2 1 7 58 0|0 22 4 3 2 9 186 0|0
11 5 5 1 11 69 0| 2 23 4 4 4 12 198 0|0
12 5 4 4 13 82 0 |1 24 6 5 4 15 213 1 1
13 5 5 3 13 95 0| 2 1 4 3 3 10 223 0|0
14 3 3 3 9 104 0|0 2 6 5 5 16 239 1 2
15 4 3 2 9 113 0|0 3 3 3 2 8 247 0|0
16 5 4 3 12 125 0|1 4 4 3 3 10 257 0|0
Total 257 3112
Archer Scorer
v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(T T e 8
;“ 1012-B-M
Archer: FFRE 5 B
Country: NTPC- Frdbwh BM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 4 3 3 10 10 0|0 17 6 3 M 9 116 1 0
6 4 1 M 5 15 0|0 18 4 3 1 8 124 0|0
7 6 4 3 13 28 1 0 19 3 1 1 5 129 0|0
8 2 M M 2 30 0|0 20 6 4 4 14 143 1 0
9 2 2 1 5 35 0|0 21 4 3 2 9 152 0|0
10 6 3 1 10 45 1 0 22 4 4 1 9 161 0|0
11 5 4 M 9 54 0|1 23 4 2 1 7 168 0|0
12 4 4 1 9 63 0|0 24 6 5 4 15 183 1 1
13 4 4 3 11 74 0|0 1 4 3 2 9 192 0|0
14 6 4 2 12 86 1 0 2 6 5 4 15 207 1 1
15 4 3 2 9 95 0|0 3 4 4 2 10 217 0|0
16 5 4 3 12 107 0|1 4 4 4 3 11 228 0|0
Total 228 7| 4

Archer

Scorer




o 9 109 2 REENZ[REF5TET /
> J o AARIRIAD AR, &
V4 1026-B-M
Archer: BABIR 5 C
Country: HCH- FiT78% BM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 M M M 0 0 0 0 17 0
6 0 18 0
7 0 19 0
8 0 20 0
9 0 21 0
10 0 22 0
11 0 23 0
12 0 24 0
13 0 1 0
14 0 2 0
15 0 3 0
16 0 4 0
Total 0 0| O
Archer Scorer
o d 109 2 REENE[REF5TET /
> TR (N DR TTED
V4 1035-B-M
Archer:  SREEE] 5 D
Country: MLH- EHEM% BM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 4 2 M 6 6 0 0 17 2 1 M 3 76 0 0
6 2 M M 2 8 0 0 18 5 M M 5 81 0 1
7 4 4 2 10 18 0 0 19 5 2 1 8 89 0 1
8 4 1 M 5 23 0 0 20 1 M M 1 90 0 0
9 4 4 M 8 31 0 0 21 3 1 M 4 94 0 0
10 4 3 2 9 40 0 0 22 1 M M 1 95 0 0
11 3 3 2 8 48 0 0 23 6 M M 6 101 1 0
12 4 3 M 7 55 0 0 24 4 4 3 11 112 0 0
13 M M M 0 55 0 0 1 4 3 2 9 121 0 0
14 4 3 2 9 64 0 0 2 5 5 1 11 132 0 2
15 M M M 0 64 0 0 3 2 2 M 4 136 0 0
16 4 3 2 9 73 0 0 4 M M M 0 136 0 0
Total 136 1 4

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[ANTARARNOAOR -
;“ 1004-B-M
Archer: EE# 5 E
Country: TPC- b B M
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 4 4 3 11 11 0|0 17 5 3 3 11 148 0|1
6 4 4 4 12 23 0|0 18 4 3 2 9 157 0|0
7 5 4 3 12 35 0|1 19 5 4 3 12 169 01
8 2 1 M 3 38 0|0 20 3 3 2 8 177 0|0
9 4 3 1 8 46 0|0 21 5 5 3 13 190 0| 2
10 5 4 4 13 59 0|1 22 3 3 3 9 199 0|0
11 4 4 2 10 69 0|0 23 6 5 3 14 213 1 1
12 6 4 4 14 83 1 0 24 6 5 4 15 228 1 1
13 4 4 3 11 94 0|0 1 5 4 3 12 240 01
14 6 5 4 15 109 1 1 2 5 5 5 15 255 0| 3
15 5 5 4 14 123 0| 2 3 5 4 3 12 267 0|1
16 6 4 4 14 137 1 0 4 5 3 2 10 277 0|1
Total 277 5117
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
(RN &
;“ 1020-B-M
Archer: G 5 F
Country: TYH- KB BM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 6 5 3 14 14 1 1 17 4 4 3 11 133 0|0
6 4 4 3 11 25 0|0 18 4 4 3 11 144 0|0
7 6 5 4 15 40 1 1 19 2 M M 2 146 00
8 3 2 M 5 45 0|0 20 5 5 3 13 159 0| 2
9 6 3 M 9 54 1 0 21 5 4 3 12 171 0|1
10 4 3 3 10 64 0|0 22 4 1 M 5 176 0|0
11 6 4 4 14 78 1 0 23 4 3 2 9 185 0|0
12 6 4 2 12 90 1 0 24 6 6 5 17 202 2 |1
13 4 3 M 7 97 0|0 1 3 3 3 9 211 0|0
14 3 2 1 6 103 00 2 6 5 4 15 226 1 1
15 5 4 2 11 114 0|1 3 4 3 1 8 234 0|0
16 3 3 2 8 122 0|0 4 5 4 3 12 246 0|1
Total 246 8109

Archer

Scorer




o 9 109 2 REENZ[REF5TET /
> J o AUV, &
V4 1031-B-M
Archer: MERR 5 G
Country: HCT- ¥ BM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 4 1 1 6 6 0 0 17 5 4 3 12 116 0 1
6 3 2 1 6 12 0 0 18 4 4 M 8 124 0 0
7 6 6 4 16 28 2 0 19 4 3 3 10 134 0 0
8 1 M M 1 29 0 0 20 4 3 1 8 142 0 0
9 6 3 M 9 38 1 0 21 4 3 2 9 151 0 0
10 5 4 2 11 49 0 1 22 4 3 2 9 160 0 0
11 3 3 M 6 55 0 0 23 4 2 M 6 166 0 0
12 5 3 1 9 64 0 1 24 6 4 3 13 179 1 0
13 3 3 3 9 73 0 0 1 5 4 3 12 191 0 1
14 4 2 2 8 81 0 0 2 6 6 5 17 208 2 1
15 6 4 M 10 91 1 0 3 5 3 2 10 218 0 1
16 5 4 4 13 104 0 1 4 4 3 2 9 227 0 0
Total 227 7 7
Archer Scorer
o d 109 2 REENE[REF5TET /
> TR QTN DR TTED
V4 1042-B-M
Archer: MBRE 5 H
Country: TCC- BT BM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 4 4 3 11 11 0 0 17 4 3 2 9 134 0 0
6 3 2 1 6 17 0 0 18 5 4 4 13 147 0 1
7 6 4 4 14 31 1 0 19 4 3 2 9 156 0 0
8 5 3 2 10 41 0 1 20 6 4 4 14 170 1 0
9 4 4 2 10 51 0 0 21 4 4 4 12 182 0 0
10 6 4 3 13 64 1 0 22 6 4 3 13 195 1 0
11 4 3 2 9 73 0 0 23 4 4 4 12 207 0 0
12 4 3 2 9 82 0 0 24 6 5 4 15 222 1 1
13 6 5 4 15 97 1 1 1 5 4 4 13 235 0 1
14 2 2 1 5 102 0 0 2 6 5 4 15 250 1 1
15 4 4 4 12 114 0 0 3 5 4 M 9 259 0 1
16 4 4 3 11 125 0 0 4 4 4 4 12 271 0 0
Total 271 717

Archer

Scorer




o 9 109 2 REENZ[REF5TET /
> J o AAINARIAD AR, &
V4 1046-B-M
Archer: ZRIBTE 6A
Country: CHH- EZ{LE& BM
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 4 4 3 11 11 0 0 18 6 6 5 17 129 2 1
7 4 4 4 12 23 0 0 19 5 4 1 10 139 0 1
8 4 3 2 9 32 0 0 20 4 4 3 11 150 0 0
9 4 3 3 10 42 0 0 21 3 1 M 4 154 0 0
10 5 4 3 12 54 0 1 22 4 4 3 11 165 0 0
11 6 3 2 11 65 1 0 23 4 3 2 9 174 0 0
12 3 M M 3 68 0 0 24 4 4 3 11 185 0 0
13 2 2 M 4 72 0 0 1 4 4 2 10 195 0 0
14 5 4 4 13 85 0 1 2 5 4 4 13 208 0 1
15 4 3 3 10 95 0 0 3 4 4 3 11 219 0 0
16 6 4 2 12 107 1 0 4 4 4 1 9 228 0 0
17 2 2 1 5 112 0 0 5 4 4 3 11 239 0 0
Total 239 4 5
Archer Scorer
o d 109 2 REENE[REF5TET /
> TR QT DR TTED
V4 1060-B-M
Archer: ERFEFR 6 B
Country: (H- =& BM
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 6 5 M 11 11 1 1 18 4 3 2 9 85 0 0
7 4 3 2 9 20 0 0 19 M M M 0 85 0 0
8 3 M M 3 23 0 0 20 4 1 M 5 90 0 0
9 4 2 M 6 29 0 0 21 3 2 1 6 96 0 0
10 3 2 1 6 35 0 0 22 4 2 M 6 102 0 0
11 4 2 M 6 41 0 0 23 2 1 1 4 106 0 0
12 2 2 1 5 46 0 0 24 4 4 4 12 118 0 0
13 1 1 M 2 48 0 0 1 4 3 2 9 127 0 0
14 2 2 2 6 54 0 0 2 3 2 2 7 134 0 0
15 3 3 2 8 62 0 0 3 4 2 1 7 141 0 0
16 4 1 1 6 68 0 0 4 3 M M 3 144 0 0
17 4 3 1 8 76 0 0 5 6 2 M 8 152 1 0
Total 152 2 1

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
(AN -
;“ 1072-B-M
Archer: EE2R 6 C
Country: KHC- =ifE B M
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 6 4 2 12 12 1 0 18 4 3 1 8 152 0|0
7 5 5 5 15 27 0| 3 19 5 4 3 12 164 01
8 5 4 1 10 37 0|1 20 6 5 3 14 178 1 1
9 5 3 3 11 48 0|1 21 2 1 M 3 181 00
10 5 4 4 13 61 0|1 22 5 3 M 8 189 01
11 4 4 3 11 72 0|0 23 5 4 2 11 200 01
12 6 4 4 14 86 1 0 24 5 4 4 13 213 0|1
13 3 3 2 8 94 0|0 1 6 4 3 13 226 1 0
14 5 4 4 13 107 0|1 2 4 4 4 12 238 0|0
15 5 4 2 11 118 0|1 3 6 4 3 13 251 1 0
16 4 4 3 11 129 00 4 6 5 4 15 266 1 1
17 6 5 4 15 144 1 1 5 4 4 3 11 277 0|0
Total 277 7 115
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
[ARRAADR IR &=
;“ 1082-B-M
Archer:  HIXXA 6 D
Country: HLH- fEE8% BM
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 4 4 2 10 10 0|0 18 4 4 4 12 141 0|0
7 6 6 3 15 25 2|0 19 6 4 3 13 154 1 0
8 4 4 3 11 36 0|0 20 5 4 2 11 165 0|1
9 3 2 M 5 41 00 21 4 4 3 11 176 00
10 4 4 1 9 50 0|0 22 3 3 2 8 184 0|0
11 4 2 2 8 58 0|0 23 5 5 4 14 198 0| 2
12 6 3 2 11 69 1 0 24 6 5 4 15 213 1 1
13 5 4 2 11 80 0|1 1 5 3 3 11 224 01
14 6 4 3 13 93 1 0 2 6 6 3 15 239 2|0
15 5 3 3 11 104 01 3 4 4 3 11 250 0|0
16 5 5 4 14 118 0| 2 4 5 4 1 10 260 0|1
17 5 4 2 11 129 0|1 5 6 4 4 14 274 1 0
Total 274 9 | M

Archer

Scorer




w ¢ 109 FEREHNEREFEIE
> 7 SR AR 0 0 O
/

1054-B-M

Archer:  EBITT
Country: NTC- FORH&

Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot.
6 0 18 0
7 0 19 0
8 0 20 0
9 0 21 0
10 0 22 0
11 0 23 0
12 0 24 0
13 0 1 0
14 0 2 0
15 0 3 0
16 0 4 0
17 0 5 0
Total 0
Archer Scorer
w ¢ 109 FEREHNBREFHE /
(RN &
;“ 1066-8-M

Archer: &EkfRE

Country: TNH- Em™

o
=

BM

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 4 2 M 6 0|0 18 2 2 M 4 74 0|0
7 5 5 3 13 19 0| 2 19 2 1 M 3 77 0|0
8 M M M 19 0|0 20 3 3 M 6 83 0|0
9 1 M M 1 20 00 21 4 3 M 7 90 0|0
10 4 2 M 6 26 00 22 4 1 M 5 95 00
11 6 4 M 10 36 1 0 23 5 3 2 10 105 0 1
12 3 M M 3 39 0|0 24 4 4 4 12 117 0|0
13 4 1 M 5 44 0|0 1 4 4 M 8 125 0|0
14 4 4 3 11 55 0|0 2 4 3 3 10 135 0|0
15 1 M M 1 56 00 3 2 2 M 4 139 0|0
16 5 4 3 12 68 0 1 4 3 M M 3 142 00
17 2 M M 2 70 00 5 4 2 2 8 150 00
Total 150 114

Archer

Scorer




o 9 109 2 REENZ[REF5TET /
> J o AIAN A0 &
V4 1077-B-M
Archer: {HE4 6 G
Country: TTH- ERH% BM
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 3 2 M 5 5 0 0 18 5 4 2 11 130 0 1
7 6 5 4 15 20 1 1 19 4 4 2 10 140 0 0
8 5 3 1 9 29 0 1 20 3 3 3 9 149 0 0
9 4 3 3 10 39 0 0 21 3 3 1 7 156 0 0
10 4 3 3 10 49 0 0 22 5 3 2 10 166 0 1
11 5 3 M 8 57 0 1 23 4 3 2 9 175 0 0
12 4 2 2 8 65 0 0 24 5 5 3 13 188 0 2
13 4 4 3 11 76 0 0 1 4 4 4 12 200 0 0
14 5 5 4 14 90 0 2 2 4 4 2 10 210 0 0
15 4 3 1 8 98 0 0 3 4 2 1 7 217 0 0
16 5 5 3 13 111 0 2 4 5 4 M 9 226 0 1
17 3 3 2 8 119 0 0 5 4 2 1 7 233 0 0
Total 233 1 12
Archer Scorer
o d 109 2 REENE[REF5TET /
> TR QTR DR TTED
V4 1091-B-M
Archer: ERSR 6 H
Country: IlH- B BM
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 2 1 M 3 3 0 0 18 3 2 M 5 47 0 0
7 3 2 1 6 9 0 0 19 3 1 M 4 51 0 0
8 1 1 M 2 11 0 0 20 6 5 M (N 62 1 1
9 4 3 M 7 18 0 0 21 3 2 M 5 67 0 0
10 3 M M 3 21 0 0 22 2 M M 2 69 0 0
11 M M M 0 21 0 0 23 2 M M 2 71 0 0
12 M M M 0 21 0 0 24 4 3 M 7 78 0 0
13 M M M 0 21 0 0 1 3 3 M 6 84 0 0
14 4 3 M 7 28 0 0 2 4 M M 4 88 0 0
15 2 M M 2 30 0 0 3 2 1 M 3 91 0 0
16 5 2 M 7 37 0 1 4 M M M 0 91 0 0
17 4 1 M 5 42 0 0 5 5 2 M 7 98 0 1
Total 98 1 3

Archer

Scorer




o 9 109 2 REENZ[REF5TET /
> J o AAINARIAD AR, &
V4 1046-B-M
Archer: ZRIBTE 6A
Country: CHH- EZ{LE& BM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 4 3 3 10 10 0 0 18 3 3 2 8 138 0 0
7 5 5 4 14 24 0 2 19 2 2 2 6 144 0 0
8 3 2 2 7 31 0 0 20 4 1 1 6 150 0 0
9 5 4 2 11 42 0 1 21 5 4 2 (N 161 0 1
10 6 3 3 12 54 1 0 22 6 3 1 10 171 1 0
11 4 4 M 8 62 0 0 23 6 4 3 13 184 1 0
12 6 4 4 14 76 1 0 24 5 5 5 15 199 0 3
13 4 2 1 7 83 0 0 1 2 2 1 5 204 0 0
14 4 3 1 8 91 0 0 2 6 5 4 15 219 1 1
15 6 6 3 15 106 2 0 3 3 3 M 6 225 0 0
16 6 5 4 15 121 1 1 4 4 2 M 6 231 0 0
17 4 3 2 9 130 0 0 5 4 4 3 11 242 0 0
Total 242 8|9
Archer Scorer
o d 109 2 REENE[REF5TET /
> TR QT DR TTED
V4 1060-B-M
Archer: ERFEFR 6 B
Country: (H- =& BM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 1 1 M 2 2 0 0 18 4 M M 4 46 0 0
7 4 3 2 9 11 0 0 19 4 1 M 51 0 0
8 M M M 0 11 0 0 20 1 M M 1 52 0 0
9 4 M M 4 15 0 0 21 4 M M 4 56 0 0
10 1 M M 1 16 0 0 22 M M M 0 56 0 0
11 M M M 0 16 0 0 23 4 2 1 7 63 0 0
12 3 M M 3 19 0 0 24 3 2 1 6 69 0 0
13 6 4 M 10 29 1 0 1 3 M M 3 72 0 0
14 2 1 M 3 32 0 0 2 4 4 M 8 80 0 0
15 M M M 0 32 0 0 3 5 4 3 12 92 0 1
16 3 2 1 6 38 0 0 4 3 1 M 4 96 0 0
17 2 2 M 4 42 0 0 5 3 3 M 6 102 0 0
Total 102 1 1

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
(AN -
;“ 1072-B-M
Archer: EE2R 6 C
Country: KHC- =ifE B M
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 5 4 4 13 13 0|1 18 6 4 4 14 151 1 0
7 6 5 4 15 28 1 1 19 6 3 1 10 161 1 0
8 4 3 2 9 37 0|0 20 5 4 4 13 174 01
9 4 3 2 9 46 00 21 4 2 1 7 181 0|0
10 5 5 3 13 59 0| 2 22 5 5 5 15 196 0| 3
11 4 3 3 10 69 0|0 23 6 4 4 14 210 1 0
12 3 3 3 9 78 0|0 24 5 5 4 14 224 0| 2
13 4 4 4 12 90 0|0 1 6 5 3 14 238 1 1
14 6 5 4 15 105 1 1 2 5 4 3 12 250 01
15 4 3 M 7 112 00 3 6 5 4 15 265 1 1
16 5 4 4 13 125 0|1 4 4 4 2 10 275 0
17 5 4 3 12 137 0|1 5 6 4 4 14 289 1
Total 289 8 |16
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
[ARRAADR IR &=
;“ 1082-B-M
Archer:  HIXXA 6 D
Country: HLH- fEE8% BM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 5 3 2 10 10 0 |1 18 4 3 2 9 131 0|0
7 6 5 4 15 25 1 1 19 5 3 3 11 142 01
8 3 2 2 7 32 00 20 5 4 2 11 153 0|1
9 4 4 1 9 41 0|0 21 4 4 1 9 162 0|0
10 4 3 1 8 49 0|0 22 4 3 2 9 171 0|0
11 6 4 3 13 62 1 0 23 4 3 2 9 180 0|0
12 4 4 2 10 72 0|0 24 5 4 4 13 193 0|1
13 4 4 4 12 84 0|0 1 5 3 M 8 201 01
14 4 3 M 7 91 0|0 2 6 4 4 14 215 1 0
15 3 2 M 5 96 0|0 3 4 3 2 9 224 0|0
16 5 4 4 13 109 0|1 4 5 2 M 7 231 0|1
17 5 4 4 13 122 0|1 5 6 4 3 13 244 1 0
Total 244 4109

Archer

Scorer




w ¢ 109 FEREHNEREFEIE
> 7 SR AR 0 0 O
/

1054-B-M

Archer:  EBITT
Country: NTC- FORH&

Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot.
6 0 18 0
7 0 19 0
8 0 20 0
9 0 21 0
10 0 22 0
11 0 23 0
12 0 24 0
13 0 1 0
14 0 2 0
15 0 3 0
16 0 4 0
17 0 5 0
Total 0
Archer Scorer
w ¢ 109 FEREHNBREFHE /
(ANIAAMIRI0ROn -
;“ 1066-8-M

Archer: &EkfRE

o
=

Country: TNH- EFgm BM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 4 2 2 8 8 0|0 18 5 4 1 10 93 0 1
7 4 3 3 10 18 0|0 19 2 1 M 96 0|0
8 2 M M 2 20 00 20 2 1 1 4 100 0|0
9 2 M M 2 22 00 21 4 3 2 109 0|0
10 5 3 3 11 33 0 1 22 4 4 3 11 120 00
11 6 2 1 9 42 1 0 23 6 3 M 9 129 1 0
12 4 2 1 7 49 0|0 24 5 4 3 12 141 0 1
13 2 2 M 4 53 0|0 1 4 3 M 7 148 0|0
14 5 M M 5 58 0 1 2 6 5 4 15 163 1 1
15 4 3 3 10 68 0|0 3 4 1 M 5 168 0|0
16 4 4 3 11 79 00 4 2 1 M 3 171 00
17 2 1 1 4 83 00 5 4 2 1 7 178 00
Total 178 315

Archer Scorer




o 9 109 2 REENZ[REF5TET /
> J o AIAN A0 &
V4 1077-B-M
Archer: {HE4 6 G
Country: TTH- ERH% BM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 4 2 1 7 0 0 18 2 1 1 4 103 0 0
7 5 5 4 14 21 0 2 19 4 2 M 6 109 0 0
8 3 2 2 28 0 0 20 5 4 4 13 122 0 1
9 4 2 1 7 35 0 0 21 4 3 M 129 0 0
10 6 4 4 14 49 1 0 22 3 2 2 136 0 0
11 4 3 3 10 59 0 0 23 4 3 3 10 146 0 0
12 3 2 1 6 65 0 0 24 5 5 4 14 160 0 2
13 3 2 M 70 0 0 1 3 1 M 164 0 0
14 4 2 M 6 76 0 0 2 5 5 4 14 178 0 2
15 3 1 1 5 81 0 0 3 3 2 M 183 0 0
16 4 4 4 12 93 0 0 4 5 3 M 191 0 1
17 3 1 6 99 0 0 5 6 4 M 10 201 1 0
Total 201 2|8
Archer Scorer
o d 109 2 REENE[REF5TET /
> TR QTR DR TTED
V4 1091-B-M
Archer: ERSR 6 H
Country: IlH- B BM
Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 5 1 M 6 6 0 1 18 1 M M 1 39 0 0
7 4 3 M 7 13 0 0 19 4 M M 4 43 0 0
8 M M M 0 13 0 0 20 2 M M 2 45 0 0
9 1 M M 1 14 0 0 21 3 2 M 5 50 0 0
10 2 2 1 5 19 0 0 22 1 M M 1 51 0 0
11 M M M 0 19 0 0 23 6 M M 6 57 1 0
12 M M M 0 19 0 0 24 4 1 1 6 63 0 0
13 3 M M 3 22 0 0 1 1 M M 1 64 0 0
14 3 M M 3 25 0 0 2 4 1 M 5 69 0 0
15 3 2 M 5 30 0 0 3 M M M 0 69 0 0
16 4 3 M 7 37 0 0 4 6 M M 6 75 1 0
17 1 M M 1 38 0 0 5 6 2 1 9 84 1 0
Total 84 3 1

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[ARATARIHMORIOER -
;“ 2003-R-W
Archer:  EBF&ET 7A
Country: KLC- EfgEmH RW
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 19 6 4 3 13 160 1 0
8 3 3 2 8 23 0|0 20 5 5 5 15 175 0| 3
9 6 4 M 10 33 1 0 21 4 4 2 10 185 0|0
10 6 6 4 16 49 2 10 22 4 4 3 11 196 0|0
11 6 5 2 13 62 1 1 23 4 3 3 10 206 0|0
12 5 4 1 10 72 0|1 24 4 2 M 6 212 0|0
13 3 3 2 8 80 0|0 1 6 5 4 15 227 1 1
14 5 5 4 14 94 0| 2 2 6 5 4 15 242 1 1
15 5 4 3 12 106 0|1 3 6 5 5 16 258 1 2
16 4 4 3 11 117 00 4 5 4 3 12 270 0|1
17 5 5 3 13 130 0| 2 5 5 5 4 14 284 0| 2
18 6 6 5 17 147 2 |1 6 6 4 4 14 298 1 0
Total 298 12119
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
[AATRAAUAAARRTMINI &=
;“ 2017-RW
Archer: ETFE 7 B
Country: NTPC- $idtTs  RW
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 6 6 6 18 18 310 19 6 6 5 17 185 2 |1
8 5 4 4 13 31 0|1 20 6 6 4 16 201 2|0
9 5 5 4 14 45 0| 2 21 5 4 3 12 213 0|1
10 6 6 5 17 62 2 |1 22 5 4 3 12 225 0|1
11 4 4 4 12 74 0|0 23 5 5 5 15 240 0| 3
12 6 4 4 14 88 1 0 24 6 4 4 14 254 1 0
13 6 3 M 9 97 1 0 1 6 5 4 15 269 1 1
14 5 4 4 13 110 0|1 2 6 6 4 16 285 2|0
15 4 4 4 12 122 0|0 3 6 6 5 17 302 2 |1
16 5 5 5 15 137 0| 3 4 6 5 4 15 317 1 1
17 6 4 4 14 151 1 0 5 6 5 5 16 333 1 2
18 6 6 5 17 168 2 |1 6 4 4 4 12 345 0|0
Total 345 22 | 20

Archer

Scorer




v ¢ 109 F2REHSREFFIET A
[AATAAAEIOARTLAER -
;“ 2029-R-W
Archer: BZEZR 7 C
Country: HCH- FiT78% RW
Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 5 5 4 14 14 0| 2 19 4 4 4 12 170 0|0
8 4 4 1 9 23 0|0 20 4 3 3 10 180 0|0
9 5 5 3 13 36 0| 2 21 6 4 3 13 193 1 0
10 6 6 3 15 51 2|0 22 3 2 2 7 200 0|0
11 4 4 4 12 63 00 23 6 4 3 13 213 1 0
12 4 4 3 11 74 0|0 24 5 4 4 13 226 01
13 5 4 3 12 86 0|1 1 5 4 4 13 239 0|1
14 5 5 5 15 101 0| 3 2 6 5 3 14 253 1 1
15 6 6 4 16 117 2|0 3 6 5 5 16 269 1 2
16 5 5 4 14 131 0| 2 4 5 4 3 12 281 0|1
17 4 3 3 10 141 00 5 6 4 4 14 295 1 0
18 6 6 5 17 158 2 |1 6 6 5 4 15 310 1 1
Total 310 12 | 18
Archer Scorer
v 9 109 F2REHSREFFIET /
